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T710 - WX3 Shorts

Collection: WX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Canvas: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton Canvas Peach Finish

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Contemporary work shorts that fits as good as it looks. Made from durable
poly-cotton canvas fabric and includes triple stitched seams, these shorts
have been built to last. Innovative design features like stretch panelling
provides excellent comfort and flexibility in key movement areas. Other
practical features include high rise back waistband with side elastication
and multiple pockets provide secure storage.

WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical strong workwear balances comfort, versatility
and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a
solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with
cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-
day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing
systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable soft polycotton canvas for high performance and maximum
wearer comfort

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Detachable ID pocket
- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments
in place

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- *Registered European Community Design

- Handy zipped side thigh pocket

- Bartacked at all stress points

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
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T710 - WX3 Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

w X B

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T710MGR28
T710MGR30
T710MGR32
T710MGR33
T710MGR34
T710MGR36
T710MGR38
T710MGR40
T710MGR41
T710MGR42

b3

Colour

Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey

Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey

\N
PORTWEST

Weight(Kg)
0.5820
0.6340
0.6200
0.6640
0.6500
0.6700
0.6680
0.6880
0.6900
0.7060

Cubic(m?)
0.0310
0.0310
0.0310
0.0310
0.0310
0.0310
0.0310
0.0310
0.0310
0.0310

EAN13

5036108322381
5036108322398
5036108322404
5036108322411
5036108322428
5036108322435
5036108322442
5036108322459
5036108322466
5036108322473

GTIN/DUN14

15036108811158
15036108811165
15036108811172
15036108811189
15036108811196
15036108811202
15036108811219
15036108811226
15036108811233
15036108811240




