

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T710 - WX3 Shorts

Collection: WX3
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Canvas: 65% Polyester, 35%

Cotton Canvas Peach Finish

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Contemporary work shorts that fits as good as it looks. Made from durable poly-cotton canvas fabric and includes triple stitched seams, these shorts have been built to last. Innovative design features like stretch panelling provides excellent comfort and flexibility in key movement areas. Other practical features include high rise back waistband with side elastication and multiple pockets provide secure storage.

WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical strong workwear balances comfort, versatility and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Durable soft polycotton canvas for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent comfort and flexibility
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Detachable ID pocket
- High rise back waistband ensures protection in all working positions
- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place
- \bullet 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- $\bullet \ *Registered \ European \ Community \ Design$
- Handy zipped side thigh pocket
- · Bartacked at all stress points
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T710 - WX3 Shorts

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T710MGR28	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.5820	0.0310	5036108322381	15036108811158
T710MGR30	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.6340	0.0310	5036108322398	15036108811165
T710MGR32	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.6200	0.0310	5036108322404	15036108811172
T710MGR33	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.6640	0.0310	5036108322411	15036108811189
T710MGR34	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.6500	0.0310	5036108322428	15036108811196
T710MGR36	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.6700	0.0310	5036108322435	15036108811202
T710MGR38	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.6680	0.0310	5036108322442	15036108811219
T710MGR40	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.6880	0.0310	5036108322459	15036108811226
T710MGR41	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.6900	0.0310	5036108322466	15036108811233
T710MGR42	Metal Grey	43.0	18.0	40.0	0.7060	0.0310	5036108322473	15036108811240